Highlawn Elementary (PM)
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 845
TIME LOCATION
2:30 PM Highlawn Elementary
2:36 PM 22nd St & 6th Ave
2:38 PM 6th Ave & 19th St (SW)
2:39 PM 6TH AVE & 17TH ST
2:41 PM 6TH AVE & 14TH STREET
2:44 PM 10TH ST & 7TH AVE - PROJECT HOPE
2:46 PM 4TH AVE &11TH ST
2:47 PM 4TH AVE & 13TH ST
2:54 PM HMS Arrive/Depart
Bus 856
TIME LOCATION
2:27 PM BUS STORAGE
2:30 PM Highlawn Elementary
2:31 PM 4TH AVENUE & 25th ST
2:32 PM 4TH AVE & 26TH ST
2:33 PM 4TH AVE & ROWLAND CT
2:34 PM 4TH AVE & 27TH ST
2:35 PM 4th Ave & 28th St (SW)
2:39 PM 418 Bridge Street-PLAYMATES
2:46 PM HEMS Arrive-Depart
Bus 857
TIME LOCATION
2:30 PM Highlawn Elementary
2:32 PM 1ST AVE & 28TH ST
2:34 PM 30TH ST & 4TH AVE
2:35 PM 30TH ST & IRVIN AVE
2:36 PM 30TH ST & 7TH AVE
2:37 PM 657 31ST ST
2:38 PM 31st Sreet (Between 4th and 5th Ave)
2:38 PM 31ST ST (Dr.'s Office)
2:39 PM 30TH ST & MERRILL AVE
2:40 PM MERRILL AVE & 29TH STREET

2:52 PM HMS Arrive/Depart



